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*Stocks are based on price performance: 24 April - 2 May. Please note - these are not stock recommendations.

% Change

-8.49%

-6.94%

-6.80%

-6.31%

-6.08%

Company Name

JB Hi-Fi Limited

GrainCorp Limited

The Reject Shop

Independence Group

Western Areas Ltd

ASX Code

JBH

GNC

TRS

IGO

WSA

% Change

23.40%

21.67%

13.59%

13.58%

12.55%

Company Name

iSelect

Healthscope Limited

Galaxy Resources

GetSwift

Aus Pharmaceutical 

 

ASX Code

ISU

HSO

GXY

GSW

API

Roland Tom Empire

$55,673

TOP LEAGUE   2.17%Up 2.17%
for the week

S&P/ASX 200 
PERFORMANCE

TOP 3 RANKED  PLAYERS

Kingcc
NSW
$58,864

3RD

Roland
QLD
$59,324

2ND

Lachlan22
QLD

$59,871

1ST

MOST
IMPROVED
PLAYER

Mazinho
Portfolio value: 
$53,330
Weekly change: 
9.155%

PERFORMANCE 
SUMMARY52%

52% of players are in profit
Average portfolio value $50,022

WEEK 10 UPDATE


